R-TEC smart controls
The R-TEC Automation® Hub and App integration allow
draperies to be controlled directly from a smartphone
or integrated device while at home or away. Now
available in the Apple® App store or Google Play™,
search for Rowley to find and download the new R-TEC
Automation® App.
As an alternative, remotes

10 www.thefinialcompany.com
SELECT A TRACK WIDTH AND FINISH
how to order your 1 3/8" motorized
metal traverse system in 5 easy steps
2 13/8" Dia Track Cut Length (in.) Max. Length
CH Chrome o 192" Center  |  96" One-Way
BN Brushed Nickel o 288" Center  |  144" One-Way
SG Satin Gold o 192" Center  |  96" One-Way
BBN Brushed Black Nickel o 288" Center  |  144" One-Way
MK Matte Black o 288" Center  |  144" One-Way
motorized
traverse
MODERN METAL TRAVERSE
*Coordinates with Venetian Bronze (VZ) and Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze (DRB) finials.
SELECT YOUR DRAPERY STYLE3
PINCH PLEAT
o overlap
RIPPLEFOLD
o overlap           o butt master
o 60%  o 80%  o 100%  o 120% fullness
METAL TRAVERSE 13/8" Dia Track Cut Length (in.) Max. Length
PN Polished Nickel o 288" Center  |  144" One-Way
AP Antique Pewter o 288" Center  |  144" One-Way
AB Antique Brass o 288" Center  |  144" One-Way
BZ Brushed Bronze o 192" Center  |  96" One-Way
ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze o 192" Center  |  96" One-Way
MK Matte Black* o 288" Center  |  144" One-Way
SK Satin Black o 288" Center  |  144" One-Way
SELECT YOUR TRAVERSE SYSTEM1
o double traverse
    wall mount
o double traverse
    ceiling mount
o single traverse
    wall mount
o single traverse
    ceiling mount
o single traverse
    ceiling clip
return choice:
o 31/2"
o 6"
WALL MOUNT CEILING MOUNT
11www.thefinialcompany.com
COMPLETE YOUR TRAVERSE SPECIFICATIONS
Power Options:
o Li-ion Battery (includes battery charger & USB cable) o 110v AC Power Transformer (includes 10' cord with 3 conductor male plug)
o Solar Panel Charger
     (includes l-bracket, cables & fastener)
o 110v AC Power Transformer (includes 20' cord, requires plug below)
o 3 Conductor Male Plug
4
motorized
traverse
Component Colors:
o White o Bronze
Direction:
 o center draw	 o one-way left	 o one-way right
White Bronze
Master Carrier Body • •
Glides • •
ADD ON FINIALS, CUFFS OR COLLARS5 finial finial finish metal modern cuff metal modern collar metal transitional collar cuff/collar finish
TFCM600 Bryant o o o o
TFCM600/CL Bryant Acrylic o _ o o o
TFCM601 Declan o o o o
TFCM601/CL Declan Acrylic o _ o o o
TFCM602 Upton o o o o
TFCM602/CL Upton Acrylic o _ o o o
TFCM603 Delano o o o o
TFCM604 Mercer o o o o
TFCM605 Luca o o o o
TFCM606 Stiles o o o o
TFCM691 Anson o o o o